
Overall Low Stroke

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1

1 Mark CiccarelloMark Ciccarello 68

T2 Tim CunninghamTim Cunningham 69

T2 Jim HullJim Hull 69

T4 Dave AntillDave Antill 70

T4 Jeff SparksJeff Sparks 70

T4 Tracy RobinsonTracy Robinson 70

T7 Brad BakerBrad Baker 71

T7 Tim FordTim Ford 71

T9 Michael ChambersMichael Chambers 72

T9 Jeff GodzakJeff Godzak 72

T11 George AllenGeorge Allen 73

T11 Mark MickleyMark Mickley 73

T11 Dave NeerDave Neer 73

T14 Tom ShusterTom Shuster 74

T14 Bobby FanninBobby Fannin 74

T14 Doug SavageDoug Savage 74

T14 Paul SchooleyPaul Schooley 74

T14 Scott CopeScott Cope 74

T14 Mark ThomasMark Thomas 74

T20 Earl MillerEarl Miller 75

T20 Bill BrahamBill Braham 75

T22 Bobby WadsworthBobby Wadsworth 76

T22 Jarrod SitoJarrod Sito 76

T24 Greg ThomasGreg Thomas 77

T24 Randy CampRandy Camp 77

T24 Mike BradyMike Brady 77

T24 Brad ShuffBrad Shuff 77

T24 Lee HoodLee Hood 77

T29 John AddingtonJohn Addington 78

T29 Jerry FisherJerry Fisher 78

T31 Adam BundyAdam Bundy 79

T31 Bob RespieBob Respie 79

T31 Chris SitoChris Sito 79

T34 Tom RuffnerTom Ruffner 80
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T34 Raul MendozaRaul Mendoza 80

T34 Keith PlutoKeith Pluto 80

T37 Jason KupcakJason Kupcak 81

T37 Ron RositaniRon Rositani 81

T37 Joe KroningerJoe Kroninger 81

T37 John FranksJohn Franks 81

T41 Duane ZitkovicDuane Zitkovic 82

T41 Terry HamiltonTerry Hamilton 82

T43 Mike HunnicutMike Hunnicut 83

T43 Carl InnocentiCarl Innocenti 83

T45 Kurt LewisKurt Lewis 84

T45 Jim FranksJim Franks 84

T47 Jim MarsellJim Marsell 85

T47 Dennis BartlettDennis Bartlett 85

T47 John GodfreyJohn Godfrey 85

T50 John ChuprinkoJohn Chuprinko 86

T50 Ken DavisKen Davis 86

T50 Mark ZiskMark Zisk 86

T53 Mike TreuelMike Treuel 87

T53 Dan RobertsDan Roberts 87

T53 Joel KruszJoel Krusz 87

T53 Brad DuplagaBrad Duplaga 87

57 G. Michael PullinsG. Michael Pullins 88

58 Bobby SchmitzBobby Schmitz 89

59 Chuck ReynoldsChuck Reynolds 90

60 Ken JonesKen Jones 95

61 Tom LatzkeTom Latzke 104
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Flighted Low Stroke

50 - 54 Flight50 - 54 Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1

1 Bill BrahamBill Braham 75

2 Jarrod SitoJarrod Sito 76

3 Jason KupcakJason Kupcak 81

4 Mark ZiskMark Zisk 86

55 - 59 Flight55 - 59 Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1

T1 Dave AntillDave Antill 70

T1 Tracy RobinsonTracy Robinson 70

T3 Brad BakerBrad Baker 71

T3 Tim FordTim Ford 71

T5 Michael ChambersMichael Chambers 72

T5 Jeff GodzakJeff Godzak 72

7 Bobby WadsworthBobby Wadsworth 76

8 Brad ShuffBrad Shuff 77

T9 Adam BundyAdam Bundy 79

T9 Bob RespieBob Respie 79

T9 Chris SitoChris Sito 79

12 Tom RuffnerTom Ruffner 80

13 Joe KroningerJoe Kroninger 81

14 Duane ZitkovicDuane Zitkovic 82

15 Mike HunnicutMike Hunnicut 83

16 John GodfreyJohn Godfrey 85

60 - 64 Flight60 - 64 Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1

1 Mark CiccarelloMark Ciccarello 68

T2 Tim CunninghamTim Cunningham 69

T2 Jim HullJim Hull 69

T4 George AllenGeorge Allen 73

T4 Mark MickleyMark Mickley 73
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T6 Bobby FanninBobby Fannin 74

T6 Mark ThomasMark Thomas 74

T8 Greg ThomasGreg Thomas 77

T8 Randy CampRandy Camp 77

T8 Lee HoodLee Hood 77

11 Raul MendozaRaul Mendoza 80

T12 Ron RositaniRon Rositani 81

T12 John FranksJohn Franks 81

14 Jim FranksJim Franks 84

15 Jim MarsellJim Marsell 85

16 Chuck ReynoldsChuck Reynolds 90

65 - 69 Flight65 - 69 Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1

1 Jeff SparksJeff Sparks 70

2 Dave NeerDave Neer 73

T3 Tom ShusterTom Shuster 74

T3 Paul SchooleyPaul Schooley 74

T3 Scott CopeScott Cope 74

6 Keith PlutoKeith Pluto 80

7 Dennis BartlettDennis Bartlett 85

8 John ChuprinkoJohn Chuprinko 86

T9 Mike TreuelMike Treuel 87

T9 Joel KruszJoel Krusz 87

T9 Brad DuplagaBrad Duplaga 87

12 Ken JonesKen Jones 95

70 - 74 Flight70 - 74 Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1

1 Doug SavageDoug Savage 74

2 Earl MillerEarl Miller 75

3 Mike BradyMike Brady 77

4 Jerry FisherJerry Fisher 78

5 Carl InnocentiCarl Innocenti 83

6 Kurt LewisKurt Lewis 84

7 Ken DavisKen Davis 86

8 G. Michael PullinsG. Michael Pullins 88
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75 & over Flight75 & over Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1

1 John AddingtonJohn Addington 78

2 Terry HamiltonTerry Hamilton 82

3 Dan RobertsDan Roberts 87

4 Bobby SchmitzBobby Schmitz 89

5 Tom LatzkeTom Latzke 104
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Round 1 Skins - Round 1 Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Bobby WadsworthBobby Wadsworth 1 $290.00 Eagle on 15

Bill BrahamBill Braham 1 $290.00 Birdie on 17

Total Purse Allocated: $580.00Total Purse Allocated: $580.00
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